
SLADE IBC FIXTURES 2024-25

Day Date Opponents H/A Format Rinks Time Dress

Sat 28-Sep Open Day

Sun 29-Sep
Sat 05-Oct
Sun 06-Oct
Wed 09-Oct Bucks Masonic H Mixed  4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sat 12-Oct
Sun 13-Oct
Sat 19-Oct Newport Pagnell H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 20-Oct Chipping Norton H Mixed 4 x 4 2.00 pm G

Sat 26-Oct Banbury Cross H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 27-Oct Sunday League (1) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 02-Nov
Sun 03-Nov Sunday League (2) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00am G

Tues 05-Nov Oxford City & County H Ladies 3 X 3 1.00 PM G

Sat 09-Nov Winslow H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 10-Nov Rememberence Sunday

Sat 16-Nov Stony Stratford H Mixed  4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 17-Nov
Sat 23-Nov Northampton A Mixed 6 x 3 2.15 pm G

Sun 24-Nov Sunday League (3) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 30-Nov Bucks West End H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 01-Dec Sunday League (4) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 07-Dec Oxford City & County H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 08-Dec Sunday League (5) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat
14-Dec

Club Christmas Friendly

(seasonal dresscode) Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm

Sun 15-Dec Sunday League (6) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 04-Jan
Sun 05-Jan Sunday League (7) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Tues 07-Jan Oxford City & County A Ladies 3 x 3 1.00 pm G

Sat 11-Jan
Sun 12-Jan Sunday League (8) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Fri 17-Jan Stony Stratford H Ladies 3 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sat 18-Jan Chandos Park H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G
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Sun 19-Jan
Sat 25-Jan Bradwell H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 26-Jan Sunday League (9) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 01-Feb Bucks West End H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 02-Feb Chipping Norton H Mixed 4 x 4 2.00 pm G

Sat 08-Feb Banbury Cross A Mixed 5 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 09-Feb Sunday League (10) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 15-Feb Northampton H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 16-Feb Sunday League (11) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 22-Feb Stony Stratford H Mens 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 23-Feb Sunday League (12) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 01-Mar Oxford City & County A Mixed 5 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 02-Mar Sunday League (13) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 08-Mar Newport Pagnell H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 09-Mar
Tues 11-Mar Bucks County H Men 4 x 4 2.00 pm G

Sat 15-Mar Waddesdon H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 16-Mar
Sat 22-Mar Bucks W/E v Winslow H Mixed 4 x 3 2.00 pm G

Sun 23-Mar Sunday League (14) Mixed 4 x 3 10.00 am G

Sat 05-Apr Presidents Day

Sat 12-Apr Club Finals Whites

Sun 13-Apr Club Finals Whites

Sun 20-Apr Easter Sunday

Fri 25-Apr AGM/Presentation Night


